
MSFC22-183-001M0
cdmaOne-IF

■ Features
¡Wide-Band IF filter for cdmaOne.

¡Because it is leadless type, automatic mounting is possible.

¡Excellent phase characteristics.

¡Balance connection type of input and output is available.

■ Standard Frequencies

¡183.6MHz

■ Specifications

■ Outline ■ Measurement Circuit
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Balance
9,10:IN
  4,5:OUT

CONNECTION
  1:GND
  2:GND
  3:GND
  4:OUT
  5:GND
  6:GND
  7:GND
  8:GND
  9:IN
10:GND  

MSFC22
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Conditions

––––––

–30~+80

–40~+85

–5dB

±300kHz

Typical

Fo±0.9MHz

Fo±300kHz

Specifications

183.6

––––––

––––––

±620 MIN.

1.0 MAX.

8.0

33 MIN.

500 MAX.

Item

Nominal Frequency

Operating Temperature Range

Storage Temperature Range

Pass Bandwidth

Ripple

Insertion Loss

Guaranteed Attenuation

Group Delay Deviation

查询MSFC22-183-001M0供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货

http://www.dzsc.com/stock-ic/MSFC22-183-001M0.html
http://www.jdbpcb.com/J/
http://pdf.dzsc.com/

